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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Goossens Bruno OREGON USA B 2009
2 Messing Arnold METRO NYC USA B 2009
3 T Spahn Jeffrey LONG ISLND USA C 2008
3 T King Richard M CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
5 Ihara Bruce * T CANADA CAN A 2008
6 Anastasov Aleksandar MACEDONIA MKD A 2007
7 Bowman Wayne E VIRGINIA USA C 2008
8 Sexton III Ray L SO. TEXAS USA A 2009
9 Lipp Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
10 Tyson Julian F NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
11 Cochrane Jr Robert A GOLDCST FL USA A 2009
12 Pary Theodore CAPITOL USA B 2008
13 Blakley Dwain GULFCST TX USA B 2009
14 Campana Rinaldo A VIRGINIA USA B 2008
15 Miernik Marcel NORTHEAST USA B 2008
16 Misener John H CENTRAL FL USA B 2006
17 Hewitt Frank F SAN DIEGO USA A 2009
18 Douglas Michael A MARYLAND USA C 2008
19 Spielberg Joel S. JERSEY USA B 2007
20 Walker William H CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
21 Calderon Peter J CAPITOL USA C 2008
22 Baldwin Robert C ILLINOIS USA C 2007
23 Henry Mark R CAPITOL USA E 2007
24 Rea John P N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
25 Cairns Douglas M SAN BERNAR USA C 2009
26 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2007
27 Cherry Alfred B NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
28 Nolan Hartwell E GEORGIA USA E 2009
29 Jefferies Jonathan J NORTH CA USA B 2009
30 McGrew John F NORTH CA USA C 2008
31 Leonardini Barry M NORTH CA USA E 2007
32 Kath Philip D S.CAROLINA USA U
33 Fan Yung CENTRAL PA USA U
34 Kocsy Alexander PHILADELPH USA E 2008
35 Spivack Robert NORTH CA USA C 2009
36 Duffy Gerald NORTHEAST USA U
37 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS USA E 2009
38 Evangelisti Thomas J MICHIGAN USA U
39 Burger John J CENTRAL PA USA E 2009

Number of A's6
Number of B's11
Number of C's10
Number of D's1
Number of E's7
Number of U's4
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Cochrane Jr,R PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Blakley,Dwain KATY      GULFCST TX USA 3 B 2009 30
4 * Goossens,Bruno SOFC LLC  OREGON USA 3 B 2009 30
5 * Messing,Arnold METRO NYC USA 5 B 2009 50
6 * Hewitt,Frank F CAS       SAN DIEGO USA 6 A 2009 60
7 * Campana,R NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA 7 B 2008 70
8 * Tyson,Julian F NEWENGLAND USA 8 B 2009 80
9 * Lipp,Robert J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 13 A 2009 135
10 * Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD 16 A 2007 163
11 * Ihara,Bruce * T CANADA CAN A 2008 927
12 * Misener,John H TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA 10 B 2006 1108
13 * Spielberg,Joel CLUB VIT  S. JERSEY USA 12 B 2007 1126
14 * Pary,Theodore DCFC      CAPITOL USA 14 B 2008 1142
15 * Jefferies,J EBFG      /CAL F.C.  NORTH CA USA 17 B 2009 1174
16 * Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA 23 B 2008 1236
17 * King,Richard M CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1904
18 * Spivack,Robert HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA 11 C 2009 2117
19 * Cherry,Alfred B MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA 14 C 2009 2147
20 * Cairns,Douglas M NO FEAR   SAN BERNAR USA 18 C 2009 2183
21 * Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA 19 C 2008 2195
22 * McGrew,John F EBFG      NORTH CA USA 22 C 2008 2226
23 * Douglas,M FITAB     MARYLAND USA 27 C 2008 2278
24 * Bowman,Wayne E OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA 30 C 2008 2300
25 * Walker,William H CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2908
26 * Spahn,Jeffrey MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2008 2926
27 * Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA C 2007 2940
28 * Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA 19 D 2009 3193
29 * Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA 21 E 2009 4213
30 * Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA 27 E 2007 4272
31 * Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 31 E 2007 4315
32 * Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 32 E 2009 4327
33 * Burger,John J LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA E 2009 4906
34 * Kocsy,A FAP       PHILADELPH USA E 2008 4927
35 * Henry,Mark R CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA E 2007 4941
36 * Duffy,Gerald SEACST    NORTHEAST USA 42 U 9427
37 * Evangelisti,T FASM      MICHIGAN USA U 9902
38 * Fan,Yung CENTRAL PA USA U 9907
39 * Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA U 9969
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Benson,Jerry      Pool 2 Belmonte,Manuel
Cochrane Jr,R PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA
Misener,John H TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA Ihara,Bruce * T CANADA CAN
Spielberg,Joel CLUB VIT  S. JERSEY USA Pary,Theodore DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Bowman,Wayne E OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA McGrew,John F EBFG      NORTH CA USA
Walker,William H CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Spahn,Jeffrey MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Henry,Mark R CHCHASE   CAPITOL USA Melworm,Robert F YMCAHILL  NEW JERSEY USA
Duffy,Gerald SEACST    NORTHEAST USA Evangelisti,T FASM      MICHIGAN USA

     Pool 3 Lalonde,Ahren      Pool 4 Tolley,Toby
Blakley,Dwain KATY      GULFCST TX USA Goossens,Bruno SOFC LLC  OREGON USA
Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD Lipp,Robert J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
Jefferies,J EBFG      /CAL F.C.  NORTH CA USA Miernik,Marcel FAW       NORTHEAST USA
Douglas,M FITAB     MARYLAND USA Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA
Kocsy,A FAP       PHILADELPH USA Burger,John J LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA
Fan,Yung CENTRAL PA USA Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA

     Pool 5 Lalonde,Ahren      Pool 6 Meehan,Justin
Messing,Arnold METRO NYC USA Hewitt,Frank F CAS       SAN DIEGO USA
Tyson,Julian F NEWENGLAND USA Campana,R NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA
King,Richard M CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Spivack,Robert HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Cairns,Douglas M NO FEAR   SAN BERNAR USA Cherry,Alfred B MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA
Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bowman,Wayne E V
5
D

2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 2

2 Henry,Mark R D
3

V
5
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 23 26  -3 5

3 Misener,John H V
5
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

1
2 18 25  -7 6

4 Walker,William H D
2
V

5
D

3
V

4
D

3
V

5
3 22 22   0 4

5 Spielberg,Joel V
5
D

4
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
3 24 21   3 3

6 Cochrane Jr,R D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

7 Duffy,Gerald D
1
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

1
1 15 26 -11 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:16:43    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Pary,Theodore V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 24 20   4 2

2 McGrew,John F D
4

D
4
D

4
D

3
V

5
1 20 22  -2 5

3 Spahn,Jeffrey D
3
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 22 21   1 4

4 Ihara,Bruce * T V
5
V

5
D

4
V

2
V

5
4 21 14   7 1

5 Sexton III,Ray L D
4
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

6 Melworm,Robert F 7

7 Evangelisti,T D
4
D

2
D

3
D

0
D

2
0 11 25 -14 6

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:20:34    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kocsy,A V
5
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

2
V

2
2 13 25 -12 7

2 Anastasov,A D
4

V
5
V

5
V

3
D

4
V

5
4 26 17   9 1

3 Baldwin,Robert C V
5
D

0
D

3
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 22 24  -2 4

4 Douglas,M V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 25 20   5 3

5 Blakley,Dwain V
5
D

2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 18   8 2

6 Jefferies,J V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

4
D

3
2 22 26  -4 5

7 Fan,Yung D
1
D

3
D

4
V

4
D

2
V

5
2 19 23  -4 6

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:23:34    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Miernik,Marcel D
2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 22 25  -3 4

2 Lipp,Robert J V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

3 Burger,John J D
4
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

1
D

4
0 14 29 -15 7

4 Calderon,Peter J D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 20 21  -1 3

5 Rea,John P V
5
D

2
V

4
D

2
D

1
V

5
3 19 22  -3 5

6 Goossens,Bruno V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

7 Kath,Philip D D
4
D

2
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

2
1 17 29 -12 6

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:24:37    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 King,Richard M D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 2

2 Tyson,Julian F V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 1

3 Cairns,Douglas M D
4
D

2
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 19 21  -2 4

4 Vitoux,Michael E D
2
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

3
0 13 25 -12 6

5 Messing,Arnold D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 20 18   2 3

6 Leonardini,B D
1
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

3
1 13 23 -10 5

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:41:50    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Spivack,Robert D
2
D

0
V

4
D

3
D

3
1 12 20  -8 6

2 Cramerus,P V
5

D
1
V

5
D

4
D

3
2 18 20  -2 3

3 Campana,R V
4
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 20 14   6 2

4 Cherry,Alfred B D
2
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 16 19  -3 4

5 Hewitt,Frank F V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 13  12 1

6 Nolan,Hartwell E V
4
V

5
D

3
D

3
D

1
2 16 21  -5 5

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:45:16    Time Out:  13:03:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Lipp,Robert J 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
2 Tyson,Julian F 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325 N N Y
3 Hewitt,Frank F 5 5 1.000 25 13 12 10001225 N N Y
4 Goossens,Bruno 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
5 Cochrane Jr,R 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
6 King,Richard M 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
7 Ihara,Bruce * T 4 5 0.800 21 14 7 8000721 N N Y
8 Pary,Theodore 4 5 0.800 24 20 4 8000424 N N Y
9 Anastasov,A 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
10 Blakley,Dwain 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492 N N Y
11 Douglas,M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
12 Bowman,Wayne E 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
13 Campana,R 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
14 Sexton III,Ray L 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
15 Messing,Arnold 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220 N N Y
16 Spahn,Jeffrey 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122 N N Y
17 Spielberg,Joel 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324 N N Y
18 Walker,William H 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
19 Calderon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
20 Baldwin,Robert C 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822 N N Y
21 Henry,Mark R 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723 N N Y
22 Miernik,Marcel 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722 N N Y
23 Rea,John P 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719 N N Y
24 Cairns,Douglas M 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819 N N Y
25 Cramerus,P 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818 N N Y
26 Cherry,Alfred B 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 3999716 N N Y
27 Nolan,Hartwell E 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516 N N Y
28 Jefferies,J 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
29 Fan,Yung 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
30 Misener,John H 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
31 Kocsy,A 2 6 0.333 13 25 -12 3332146 N N Y
32 McGrew,John F 1 5 0.200 20 22 -2 1999820 N N Y
33 Spivack,Robert 1 5 0.200 12 20 -8 1999212 N N Y
34 Leonardini,B 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013 N N Y
35 Duffy,Gerald 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581 N N Y
36 Kath,Philip D 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N Y
37 Vitoux,Michael E 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187 N N Y
38 Evangelisti,T 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N Y
39 Burger,John J 0 6 0.000 14 29 -15 -1486 N N Y
 T Melworm,Robert F -99999 Y N N
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            A                 B              C                        
  1) 735-Lipp,Robert J

Lipp,Robert J
 64) Bye

Lipp,Robert J
 33)1142-Spivack,Robert 10-5

McGrew,John F
 32) 798-McGrew,John F 10-5

Spahn,Jeffrey
 17)1141-Spielberg,Joel 10-5

Spielberg,Joel
 48) Bye

Spahn,Jeffrey
 49) 10-8

Spahn,Jeffrey
 16)1134-Spahn,Jeffrey Bye

  9)  38-Anastasov,A
Anastasov,A

 56) Bye
Anastasov,A

 41) 10-3
Cairns,Douglas M

 24) 168-Cairns,Douglas M Bye
Anastasov,A

 25) 261-Cramerus,P 10-5
Cramerus,P

 40) Bye
Pary,Theodore

 57) 10-4
Pary,Theodore

  8) 936-Pary,Theodore Bye

  5) 238-Cochrane Jr,R
Cochrane Jr,R

 60) Bye
Cochrane Jr,R

 37)1253-Vitoux,Michael E 10-9
Jefferies,J

 28) 600-Jefferies,J 10-9
Bowman,Wayne E

 21) 524-Henry,Mark R 10-9
Henry,Mark R

 44) Bye
Bowman,Wayne E

 53) 10-9
Bowman,Wayne E

 12) 132-Bowman,Wayne E Bye

 13) 177-Campana,R
Campana,R

 52) Bye
Campana,R

 45) 10-6
Baldwin,Robert C

 20)  66-Baldwin,Robert C Bye
Goossens,Bruno

 29) 371-Fan,Yung 10-7
Kath,Philip D

 36) 633-Kath,Philip D 10-5
Goossens,Bruno

 61) 10-1
Goossens,Bruno

  4) 452-Goossens,Bruno Bye
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            A                 B              C                        
  3) 530-Hewitt,Frank F

Hewitt,Frank F
 62) Bye

Misener,John H
 35) 339-Duffy,Gerald 10-8

Misener,John H
 30) 841-Misener,John H 7-3

Sexton III,Ray L
 19) 169-Calderon,Peter J 10-7

Calderon,Peter J
 46) Bye

Sexton III,Ray L
 51) 10-5

Sexton III,Ray L
 14)1097-Sexton III,Ray L Bye

 11) 327-Douglas,M
Douglas,M

 54) Bye
Miernik,Marcel

 43) 10-7
Miernik,Marcel

 22) 826-Miernik,Marcel Bye
King,Richard M

 27) 888-Nolan,Hartwell E 10-9
Nolan,Hartwell E

 38) 364-Evangelisti,T 10-5
King,Richard M

 59) 10-7
King,Richard M

  6) 653-King,Richard M Bye

  7) 577-Ihara,Bruce * T
Ihara,Bruce * T

 58) Bye
Ihara,Bruce * T

 39) 160-Burger,John J 10-2
Cherry,Alfred B

 26) 219-Cherry,Alfred B 10-5
Ihara,Bruce * T

 23) 995-Rea,John P 10-7
Rea,John P

 42) Bye
Blakley,Dwain

 55) 7-3
Blakley,Dwain

 10) 113-Blakley,Dwain Bye

 15) 819-Messing,Arnold
Messing,Arnold

 50) Bye
Messing,Arnold

 47) 10-6
Walker,William H

 18)1259-Walker,William H Bye
Messing,Arnold

 31) 663-Kocsy,A 10-6
Leonardini,B

 34) 722-Leonardini,B 10-7
Tyson,Julian F

 63) 10-8
Tyson,Julian F

  2)1227-Tyson,Julian F Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Lipp,Robert J 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
2 Tyson,Julian F 5 5 1.000 25 12 13 10001325
3 Hewitt,Frank F 5 5 1.000 25 13 12 10001225
4 Goossens,Bruno 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
5 Cochrane Jr,R 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
6 King,Richard M 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924
7 Ihara,Bruce * T 4 5 0.800 21 14 7 8000721
8 Pary,Theodore 4 5 0.800 24 20 4 8000424
9 Anastasov,A 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
10 Blakley,Dwain 4 6 0.667 26 18 8 6667492
11 Douglas,M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
12 Bowman,Wayne E 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
13 Campana,R 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620
14 Sexton III,Ray L 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
15 Messing,Arnold 3 5 0.600 20 18 2 6000220
16 Spahn,Jeffrey 3 5 0.600 22 21 1 6000122
17 Spielberg,Joel 3 6 0.500 24 21 3 5000324
18 Walker,William H 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
19 Calderon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
20 Baldwin,Robert C 3 6 0.500 22 24 -2 4999822
21 Henry,Mark R 3 6 0.500 23 26 -3 4999723
22 Miernik,Marcel 3 6 0.500 22 25 -3 4999722
23 Rea,John P 3 6 0.500 19 22 -3 4999719
24 Cairns,Douglas M 2 5 0.400 19 21 -2 3999819
25 Cramerus,P 2 5 0.400 18 20 -2 3999818
26 Cherry,Alfred B 2 5 0.400 16 19 -3 3999716
27 Nolan,Hartwell E 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516
28 Jefferies,J 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
29 Fan,Yung 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952
30 Misener,John H 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
31 Kocsy,A 2 6 0.333 13 25 -12 3332146
32 McGrew,John F 1 5 0.200 20 22 -2 1999820
33 Spivack,Robert 1 5 0.200 12 20 -8 1999212
34 Leonardini,B 1 5 0.200 13 23 -10 1999013
35 Duffy,Gerald 1 6 0.167 15 26 -11 1665581
36 Kath,Philip D 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483
37 Vitoux,Michael E 0 5 0.000 13 25 -12 -1187
38 Evangelisti,T 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389
39 Burger,John J 0 6 0.000 14 29 -15 -1486
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                                              D                 E              F                        
  1)1134-Spahn,Jeffrey

Spahn,Jeffrey
  8)  38-Anastasov,A 10-9

  4)Goossens,...
  5) 132-Bowman,Wayne E 10-9

Goossens,Bruno
  4) 452-Goossens,Bruno 10-7

Goossens,Bruno
  3)1097-Sexton III,Ray L 10-3

King,Richard M
  6) 653-King,Richard M 10-8

  2)Messing,A...
  7) 577-Ihara,Bruce * T 10-4

Messing,Arnold
  2) 819-Messing,Arnold 9-4
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Goossens,Bruno 4 4 SOFC LLC  OREGON USA
2 King,Richard M 6 6 CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
3 Ihara,Bruce * T 7 7 CANADA CAN
4 Anastasov,A 9 9 MACEDONIA MKD
5 Bowman,Wayne E 12 12 OLDTOWN   VIRGINIA USA
6 Sexton III,Ray L 14 14 SO. TEXAS USA
7 Messing,Arnold 15 15 METRO NYC USA
8 Spahn,Jeffrey 16 16 MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Astudillo,Charles B(2)  C(1)  
Baker, Bradley A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Belmonte,Manuel 2  
Benson,Jerry 1  
Bhutta,Omar A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Borgos,Susan B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
Jacobson,Tyler A(1)  B(2)  
Kolombatovich,G A(1)  B(1)  
Lalonde,Ahren 3  5  
Meehan,Justin 6  D(1)  F(1)  
No Sig. A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  
Sapery,David B(2)  C(1)  
Shumate,Sean A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Snider,Jeff A(1)  C(1)  
Tolley,Toby 4  
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